
Floor Show
Sports Results
Music for the Tea Hour
"The Big Four"
LONDON NEWS
Names of men speaking in

Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m, on
Sunday
6.48 To-day’s Sports Results
Crosby Time
7.16 Topical Talk from the BBr
7.380 Screen Snapshots7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States8.0 Dance Hour (Interludes by
Dick Todd)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 For the Musical Connois-
seur: Suite for String Orchestra
(Frank Bridge), Boyd Neel
String Orctfestra
10. 0 Close down
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Saturday, August 25’1ZB AUCKLAND107¢ ke. 280 m
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girl session (Jane)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Path-finder)
10. O Tops in Tunes12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.15 and 1.15 p.m., London News12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 New Zealand Hit Parade3.0 Sincerely Yours3.45 The Cashmere BouquetShow

>

4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5.0 The Sunbeams’ _ session
(Thea)
5.30. One Man’s Family
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith).6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Music You Should Hear
Rambles in Rhythm
Man Hunt
Musical Quiz
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artist
The Singing Cowboy
The Rank Outsider
Danger UnlimitedLondon News

22, 1130 ke, gl
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week-end
a
9. Bachelor Girls’ session
Current Ceiling Prices

40. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)
10.156 Songs of Good Cheer
+
Span
Of Interest to Women

12. Mid-day Melody Menu
& 4:16 be. London News

2. 0 Variety and Sports Fiashes2.50 First Sports Summary3.0 The Cashmere Bouquet
Show

Meh:asa
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3.55 Second Sports Summary6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results .(George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 Man Hunt
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices

|8. 5 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.45 Hot Dates in History9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Danger Unlimited
10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective10.30 Popular Melodies
11. 0 London News

S3ZB ce ae
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk8.0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ _ session(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David) |12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. London1.0 Out of the Ether
1.30 Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden
1.45 Screen Snapshots
2. 0 Fashion Spotlight2.15 Let the Bands Play

a
2.30 Classical Interlude
2.45 Comedy Capers
3. 0 Local Limelight
3.15 Mixed Grill
3.30 The Cashmere Bouquet Show4.45 Children’s session conduc-
ted by Grace and Jacko
5. O Kiddies’ Koncert
5.45 Final Sports Results6.0 The. Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Reflections with Johnfly Gee7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 Man Hunt
7.45 Those We Love8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artists
8.20 The Singing Cowboy8.45 Never Too Old to Learn
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Danger Unlimited
9.30 For the Star at Home
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
11. 0 London News
11.15 A Famous Dance Band

4ZB {310es m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Héaith Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes8.0 The Cashmere Bouquet
Show

8..0 The Voice-of Youth
5.45 The Garden Ciub of the Al¢6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides

Pr

6.15 London News
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie)7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 Man Hunt
7.45 Musical Spelling BeeCurrent Ceiling Prices
Celebrity ArtistsThe Singing Cowboy
The Listeners’ Ciub
Doctor Mac
Danger Unlimited
Dan Dunn, Secret Operative

48
10.30 &11.15 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance
11. 0

_
London News
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6. 0, 7,0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Variety6.15 London News6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8.15 The Singing Cowboy (first
broadcast)
8.30 From Our Overseas Library9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music, Mirth and Melody
10. 0 Dance Time
10.30 Close down

CODE MESSAGE
Totheradioenthusiastthis complicated
symbolsignifiesaradiovalveknownas
DuplexDiodePentode:
PerhapsYou are noc interested in the
name Or the highlycomplex functions
ofsucha valve. ButYouareconcerned
chat Your radio should continue to
workwell-~and thatYoudon'�
have too many valve replace-
ments: Therefore, ask Your
serviceman to "Revalve with

Rdio ta07 Radiotrons:

QcdiotcnThe LONG-LIFE VALVE
Thl

WATIONAL(NEECQELECTRICAL
ANd ENGineERinG COAPANT Lihited RijsBRANCHES ALL MAIN CENTRES

76' 4

4 Proud Welcome
What a difference the right food makes. VI-MAX is
anapproved firstsolid food for infants (boil for3-hourand strain) and is the ideal cereal food for all ages.
VI-MAX isnot devitalised through drasticpre-cooking.
Ready-to-eat cereals lack vitamins, whereas the VI-
MAX vitamins are not lost in themakingof VI-MAX
porridge. VI-MAX not only has more vitamins; but
more available calcium than haswholewheat:

COARSE AND FINE
VI-MAX still sells at pre-war
prices in 31b cartons and 7lb
bags: D H. Brown and Son,Ltd, Moorhouse Av,, ChCh.
BUILD FOR HEALTH AND

Mima| HAPPINESS WITH VI-MAX:

00
Um

U

ViMAX
'cEREAL|

CookingVitaminsAnd

J
BREAKFASTMAXIML
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BUY NOW
ALBERTS'

GRACIE FIELDS'
SONG FOLIO

GRACIE FIELDS A
Souvenir

Szozo of
Gracie
Fields'

(ontents visitQK0
IoingMM

RoudagHohulDutt toJhtLutit Conud Josil"46 Tidinin ta TtroltonVoi NewSoluisiSorg at Ouit
023" G0i ct alJortsts

Suaing Tti0S0did Cious Zealand:oott DaldaMuttoa
MldVoual LongL0ngKotTrdDomi

3/- per Copy: 3/. per Copy.
Containing Full Words and Music of TENof GRACIE FIELDS' Most Popular Songs:
"Alone; "Feather in Her Tyrolean Hat;"The Sweetest Song in the World; "The4iLittle Pudden Basin; and five others:

Worth of20/ Music for 3/-
Obtainable AII Music Sellers.

BUY_The GENUINE
Authentic and Officially Sanctioned
6 LILLI MARLENE

19

(My Lilli of the Lamplight)
Price: Full words and music, 2/-

Posted, 2/2.

ALL MUSIC SELLERS
Or Direct from the Publishers,J ALBERT & SON PTY LT,
2-4, Willis Street, Wellington:


